
Date Start Time Qual Title AB Exam Code Duration

TBA TBA BTNG/B Science Investigation Skills EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A

TBA TBA BTNG/B Science Investigation Skills EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B

2nd May 2024 GCE/B Welsh Second Lang Unit 1: Oral WJEC/GCE 2020U10-1

1st May 2024 3rd May 2024 GCE/B Biology Unit 5: Practical WJEC/GCE 1400U50-1

8th May 2024 10th May 2024 GCE/B Chemistry Unit 5: Practical WJEC/GCE 1410U50-1

24th April 2024 26th April 2024 GCE/B Physics Unit 5: Practical WJEC/GCE 1420U50-1

TBA TBA GCE/B Spanish Unit 3: Nea WJEC/GCE 1810U30-1

9th April 2024 10am GCE/B Music Unit 1: Performing WJEC/GCE 2660U10-1

9th April 2024 10am GCE/B Music Unit 2: Composing WJEC/GCE 2660U20-1

TBA TBA GCE/B Spanish Unit 1: Nea WJEC/GCE 2810U10-1

TBA TBA GCSE/B French Unit 1 Higher: Speaking WJEC/GCSE 3800UA0-1

TBA TBA GCSE/B Spanish Unit 1 Foundation: Speaking WJEC/GCSE 3810U10-1

TBA TBA GCSE/B Spanish Unit 1 Higher: Speaking WJEC/GCSE 3810UA0-1

TBA TBA GCSE/B German Unit 1 Higher: Speaking WJEC/GCSE 3820UA0-1

Tuesday            

7th May 2024
13:00 EL/B Entry Level Mathematics-Numeracy 1 WJEC/GCSE 6300QCL-1 1hr

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT1 Found Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U10-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U50-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT1 Interm Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U30-1 1hr 45m

1.00pm GCSE/FC Drama Unit 3 Interpreting Theatre WJEC/GCSE 3690U30-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Biology Unit 2 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3400U20-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Biology Unit 2 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3400UB0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 4 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U40-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 4 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UD0-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Applied Science Single Unit 2 Found WJEC/GCSE 3440U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 3 Found WJEC/GCSE 3445U30-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 3 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3445UC0-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B German Unit 2 Higher: Listening WJEC/GCSE 3820UB0-1 45m

GCSE/B German Unit 3 Higher: Reading WJEC/GCSE 3820UC0-1 1hr 15m

Thursday              

9th May 2024                                                

9.00am

Friday                   

10th May 2024

9.00am

1.00pm



GCE/B Biology Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2400U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Drama and Theatre Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2690U20-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B English Language Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2700U10-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Spanish Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2810U20-1 2hrs 30m

GCSE/B Eng Lit Unit 1 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3720U10-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Eng Lit Unit 1 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3720UA0-1 2hrs

GCE/B Psychology Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2290U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Further Pure Mathematics A WJEC/GCE 2305U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B D & T [Product Design] Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2603U10-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Media Studies Unit 1 Exploring Media WJEC/GCSE 3680U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Sociology Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2200U10-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Chemistry Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2410U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Physical Education Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2550U10-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B French Unit 2 Higher: Listening WJEC/GCSE 3800UB0-1 45m

GCSE/B French Unit 3 Higher: Reading WJEC/GCSE 3800UC0-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Geography Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2110U10-1 2hrs

GCE/B Computer Science Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2500U10-1 2hrs

GCE/B Media Studies Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2680U10-1 2hrs 30m

GCSE/FC Business Unit 1 Business World WJEC/GCSE 3510U10-1 2hrs

GCE/B Mathematics Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2300U10-1 2hrs 30m

GCSE/B History Unit 1C: Written WJEC/GCSE 3100UC0-1 1hr

GCE/B History Unit 1 Option 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2100UA0-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Music Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 2660U30-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Comp Science Unit 1 Understanding WJEC/GCSE 3500U10-1 1hr 45m

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

9.00am

Monday               

13th May 2024 

Tuesday                 

14th May 2024

Wednesday              

15th May 2024

9.00am

9.00am



GCE/B English Literature Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2720U10-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT1 Foundation Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U10-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U50-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT1 Intermedia Noncalculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U30-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Physics Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2420U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Hsc and Childcare Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2570U10-1 2hrs

L3/L3 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Religious Studies Unit 1B: Written WJEC/GCSE 3120UB0-1 2hrs

GCE/B Religious Studies Unit 1 Option A WJEC/GCE 2120UA0-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Business Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2510U10-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Chemistry Unit 2 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3410U20-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Chemistry Unit 2 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3410UB0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 5 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U50-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 5 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UE0-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Law Unit 1: Written WJEC/GCE 2150U10-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Further Maths Further Statistics A WJEC/GCE 2305U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Geography Unit 1 WJEC/GCSE 3110U10-1 1hr 30m

1.00pm

Thursday              

16th May 2024

9.00am

9.00am

1.00pm

Friday                    

17th May 2024



GCE/B Sociology Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1200U30-1 2hrs

GCE/B English Language Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2700U20-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Eng Lit Unit 2A Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3720U20-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Eng Lit Unit 2A Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3720UB0-1 2hrs

GCE/B Media Studies Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1680U30-1 2hrs 30m

GCE/B History Unit 2 Option 8: Written WJEC/GCE 2100U80-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Hsc and Childcare Unit 1 Paper WJEC/GCSE 3570UB0-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Media Studies UNIT2 Understanding TV WJEC/GCSE 3680U20-1 1hr 30m

BTNG/B The Role and Work of the Public Serv EDEXL/KSQ 21484F01 1hr

BTNG/B Chemistry EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C 40m

GCE/B Business Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1510U30-1 2hrs 15

GCE/B Hsc and Childcare Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1570U30-1 2hrs 30m

GCE/B Sociology Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2200U20-1 2hrs

GCE/B Chemistry Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2410U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B German Unit 4 Foundation: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3820U40-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B German Unit 4 Higher: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3820UD0-1 1hr 30m

BTNG/B Biology EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B 40m

GCE/B Psychology Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2290U20-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Computer Science Unit 2: on-Screen WJEC/GCE 2500U20-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Comp Science Unit 2 Comp Thinking WJEC/GCSE 3500U20-1 2hrs

GCE/B Psychology Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1290U30-1 2hrs 30m

GCE/B Geography Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2110U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Welsh Second Language UNIT3: Written WJEC/GCSE 3020U30-1 1hr 30m

BTNG/B Physics EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P 40m

GCE/B Welsh Second Lang Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 2020U30-1 2hrs

GCE/B Physics Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2420U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC PE Unit 1 Intro to PE WJEC/GCSE 3550U10-1 2hrs

9.00am

9.00am

1.00pm

9.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

Monday               

20th May 2024

Tuesday                      

21st May 2024

Wednesday               

22nd May 2024



GCE/B History Unit 3 Option 8: Written WJEC/GCE 1100UH0-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Religious Studies Unit 2 WJEC/GCE 2120U20-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Biology Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2400U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC English Language Unit 2 Description WJEC/GCSE 3700U20-1 2hrs

GCE/B English Language Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1700U30-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Mathematics Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2300U20-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Physical Education Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1550U30-1 2hrs

GCE/B Law Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2150U20-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B English Literature Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2720U20-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Physics Unit 2 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3420U20-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Physics Unit 2 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3420UB0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 6 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U60-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 6 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UF0-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Further Maths Further Mechanics A WJEC/GCE 2305U30-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Business Unit 2: Written WJEC/GCE 2510U20-1 2hrs

GCSE/B French Unit 4 Foundation: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3800U40-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B French Unit 4 Higher: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3800UD0-1 1hr 30m

9.00am

1.00pm

9.00am

1.00pm

Thursday                 

23rd May 2024

Friday                    

24th May 2024



GCE/B Geography Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1110U30-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT2 Found Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT2 Higher Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U60-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/FC Maths-Num UNIT2 Intermedi Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3310U40-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Psychology Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1290U40-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Further Mathematics Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1305U40-1 2hrs 30m

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 2 Foundation: Listening WJEC/GCSE 3810U20-1 35m

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 3 Foundation: Reading WJEC/GCSE 3810U30-1 1hr

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 2 Higher: Listening WJEC/GCSE 3810UB0-1 45m

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 3 Higher: Reading WJEC/GCSE 3810UC0-1 1hr 15m

GCE/B Mathematics Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1300U30-1 2hrs 30m

GCSE/B Welsh Second Language UNIT4: Written WJEC/GCSE 3020U40-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Law Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1150U30-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B History Unit 2C: Written WJEC/GCSE 3100UG0-1 1hr

GCE/B English Literature Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1720U30-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Geography Unit 2 WJEC/GCSE 3110U20-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Biology Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1400U30-1 2hrs

GCE/B D & T [Product Design] Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1603U30-1 2hrs 45m

L3/L3 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Business Unit 2 Business Perceptions WJEC/GCSE 3510U20-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Physics Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1420U30-1 2hrs 15m

GCE/B Business Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1510U40-1 2hrs 15m

GCSE/FC English Language UNIT3 Argumentation WJEC/GCSE 3700U30-1 2hrs

1.00pm

GCE/B English Language Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1700U40-1 2hrs

GCE/B Spanish Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1810U40-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Religious Studies Unit 2B: Written WJEC/GCSE 3120U20-1 2hrs

1.00pm GCE/B History Unit 4 Option 8: Written WJEC/GCE 1100U80-1 1hr 45m

1.00pm

9.00am

9.00am

9.00am

1.00pm

9.00am

1.00pm

9.00am

Monday                 

3rd June 2024

Tuesday                    

4th June 2024

Wednesday                

5th June 2024

CONTINGENCY SESSION - candidates must remain available

Thursday                 

6th June 2024

Friday                       

7th June 2024



GCE/B Law Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1150U40-1 2hrs

GCE/B Chemistry Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1410U30-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Biology Unit 1 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3400U10-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Biology Unit 1 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3400UA0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 1 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U10-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 1 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UA0-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Applied Science Single Unit 1 Found WJEC/GCSE 3440U10-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 2 Found WJEC/GCSE 3445U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 2 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3445UB0-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Geography Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1110U40-1 2hrs

GCE/B Computer Science Unit 3: Written WJEC/GCE 1500U30-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 4 Foundation: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3810U40-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Spanish Unit 4 Higher: Writing WJEC/GCSE 3810UD0-1 1hr 30m

9.00am GCSE/FC Digital Tech Unit 1 Digital World WJEC/GCSE 3540U10-1 1hr 30m

GCE/B Sociology Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1200U40-1 2hrs 15m

GCE/B Mathematics Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1300U40-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B History Unit 3B: Written WJEC/GCSE 3100UK0-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT2 Foundation Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U20-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT2 Higher Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U60-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/FC Maths UNIT2 Intermediate Calculator WJEC/GCSE 3300U40-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/9FC Polish Listening Test Tier H AQA 8688/LH 45m

GCSE/9FC Polish Reading Test Tier H AQA 8688/RH 1hr

GCE/B Further Mathematics Unit 5: Written WJEC/GCE 1305U50-1 1hr 45m

GCE/B Physics Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1420U40-1 2hrs

GCSE/B Chemistry Unit 1 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3410U10-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Chemistry Unit 1 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3410UA0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 2 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U20-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 2 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UB0-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 1 Found WJEC/GCSE 3445U10-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Applied Science Double Unit 1 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3445UA0-1 1hr 30m

1.00pm

9.00am

1.00pm

9.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

9.00am

CONTINGENCY SESSION - candidates must remain available

Wednesday                   

12th June 2024

Thursday                       

13th June 2024

Monday                          

10th June 2024

Tuesday                    

11th June 2024



9.00am GCE/B Biology Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1400U40-1 2hrs

1.00pm GCE/B English Literature Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1720U40-1 2hrs

Friday                        

14th June 2024



GCE/B Spanish Unit 5: Written WJEC/GCE 1810U50-1 1hr 30m

GCSE/B Physics Unit 1 Foundation: Written WJEC/GCSE 3420U10-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Physics Unit 1 Higher: Written WJEC/GCSE 3420UA0-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 3 Foundation WJEC/GCSE 3430U30-1 1hr 15m

GCSE/B Science Double Unit 3 Higher WJEC/GCSE 3430UC0-1 1hr 15m

1.00pm GCSE/FC Music Unit 3 Appraising WJEC/GCSE 3660U30-1 1hr

GCE/B Chemistry Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1410U40-1 1hr 45m

GCSE/FC D & T [Productdes] UNIT1 D & T in 21st Cen WJEC/GCSE 3603U10-1 2hrs

GCSE/9FC Polish Writing Test Tier H AQA 8688/WH 1hr 15m

GCE/B Computer Science Unit 4: Written WJEC/GCE 1500U40-1 2hrs

GCSE/FC Food & Nutrition Unit 1 Written WJEC/GCSE 3560UA0-1 1hr 30m

L1L2/L2 Additional Mat Written Paper WJEC/GCSE 95500001 2hrs 30m

Wednesday   

26th June 2024
All Day

9.00am

9.00am

9.00am

1.00pm

CONTINGENCY DAY - candidates must remain available

Wednesday                     

19th June 2024

Monday                   

17th June 2024

Tuesday                   

18th June 2024


